
R O O F T O P  |  C O L U M B U S

B O T T L E  S E R V I C E
C H A M P A G N E  M A G N U M S

C H A M P A G N E
750 ml

V O D K A

R U M

B U C K E T S
( 6  p e r )

N / A  B E V E R A G E S

495
425
495
995

1595
1495

Moet Rose
Veuve Clicquot Yellow
Veuve Clicquot Rose
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Double Magnum
Ace of Spades Brut
Dom Perignon

875
995
795
975
225
245
225
245

1895
2295

Ace Of Spades Brut
Ace Of Spades Rose
Dom Perignon
Dom Perignon Rose
Moet Imperial
Moet Rose
Veuve Clicquot Yellow
Veuve Clicquot Rose
Ace of Spades Briefcase
Brut
Rose

305
585
325
335

Grey Goose
Grey Goose Magnum
Ketel One
Tito’s

285
285

Bacardi
Bacardi Spiced Rum

350
375
925

1895
375
325
350
375
375
305
325

Casamigos
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Don Julio Reposado
Patrón Blanco
Patrón Reposado
Patrón El Cielo 

Patrón Anejo Cucho Barrel Pick
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado

T E Q U I L A

42
30
35
35
30
30
25

High Noon
Mamitas
Corona
Michelob Ultra
Miller
Bud Light
Hulk Hogan’s Real American Beer

6
5

18
8

San Peligrino Sparkling Water (500ml)
Red Bull Energy Drink – select flavors

Red Bull Energy Drink 4-Pack – select flavors

Evian Natural Spring Watery (750ml) 


